SitelD SiteName

25 Hewell Road Allotments
42 Church Hall Allotments
118 Church Street Allotments
7 Wythebed Close Amenity Greenspace
32 Beoley village hall AGS
33 Moss Lane Close AGS
44 Hartler Lane AGS
90 Church Avenue AGS
101 Penmanor AGS
106 Hillcrest Road North
109 Hill Crest Road
111 Hillcrest Road South
127 Park Road AGS
135 Windmill Avenue AGS
136 Segbourne Road West AGS
137 Segbourne Road Central
138 Segbourne Road East AGS
140 Grange Crescent AGS
150 Hazel Road AGS
151 Mopel Road AGS
171 Houndsfield Lane AGS
178 Falstaff Avenue AGS
187 Mayhurst Close AGS
195 Lea Park Rise AGS
219 Cirenester close AGS
246 Hewell Avenue AGS
255 Wheatridge Road AGS
267 Salworpe Road AGS
268 Humphrey Avenue AGS
271 Dovenport Drive AGS
295 Barnsley Hall Rd AGS
296 Deans way AGS
297 Worcester Road AGS
298 Stoke parish recreational ground
307 Callowbrook Lane AGS
324 Holy Cross AGS Pond
328 Bourneheaath Village Hall Recreation Ground
340 Long medows road AGS
349 Rowney Green Recreation Ground
355 Old Stafford Road AGS
360 Trimon Road AGS
362 Mikado Road AGS
366 Royal Worcester Crescent AGS
367 Penhurst Road AGS
404 Crown Meadow Amenity Greenspace
409 Regents Park road AGS
413 Stoke Prior AGS
457 Sharps Close AGS
3 St Laurence Parish Church
38 Holy Trinity Church, Belbroughton
92 Parish of St Leonards Clent Church Cemetry
124 Kidderminster Road Cemetry
158 Wythall Cemetry
263 St Peter Catholic Church
284 St John the Baptist Parish Church
325 St Michaels Churchyard
332 St Mary's Church
343 Dodford Church
345 St Bartholemew's Tardebigge
410 St Godwalds churchyard
415 Holy Trinity Church
416 Lickey Parish Cemetry
134 Callowbrook Lane Playground
167 Wyhtall Park Play Area
186 Hollywood Drive Play aea
301 Compass way play area
310 Wiggin Memorial Play Area
315 Belbroughton Recreation Ground, Play Area
323 Epsom Road Recreation Play Area
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OpenSpaceType
Allotments and Community Gardens
Allotments and Community Gardens
Allotments and Community Gardens
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Amenity Greenspace
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Cemeteries and Churchyards
Children
Children
Children
Children
Children
Children
Children

QualityPercentage

74
62
76
56
84
74
80
78
60
72
73
70
74
72
78
70
66
66
64
64
68
76
74
72
70
50
60
70
72
60
74
60
72
76
68
74
80
42
80
64
66
62
78
64
64
64
74
48
98
80
78
80
100
80
76
86
76
92
98
82
86
80
78
93
80
100
71
78
89



329 Bournehath Village Hall Recration Play Area
331 Fairfield Villa Football Club Play Area
341 Long Medows Road Play area
352 Hopwood Playing Field Play Area
403 Rowney Green Recreation Ground Play Area
406 Stoke parish Rec Ground play Area
408 Cirenester close Play area
412 Stoke Parish Play Area
418 Barnt green Parish Council Park play area
421 Goodwood Road Play Area
450 Cavendish Drive Play Area
451 Hagley Community Centre Playing Field, Play Area
454 Clent Parish Council Football Pitch Play Area
500 The Coppice Play Area
183 Wythall war Memorial
427 Burma Garden of Rememberance
39 Queens Hill NSN
72 Epsom Road NSN
88 Summerfield Road, Woodland NSN
104 Dark Lane Natural Area
116 Falcony Centre NSN
117 Birmingham Road NSN
169 Silvermead Crescent NSN
177 Sycamore Drive Local Nature Area
257 Pipers close N5N
300 Iron way NSN
342 Newton road NSN
358 Alhambra Road Pond
8 Birmingham Road School Playing Field
13 Alvechurch Hopwood CC (2)
14 Wiggin Memorial Playing Fields
19 Barnt Green CC
20 Barnt Grenn CC
22 Barnt Green sports
26 Hunter Hill PF
29 Hunters Hill School
36 Belbrough Rec Tennis courts
52 Catshill Middle School Playing Field
70 Epsom Road Recreation Ground
152 Stoke Prior Parish Field
154 Stoke Parish Prior Playing Field Area
157 Chapel Lane Sports Ground
164 Wythall Park Tennis Courts
165 Wythall CC
168 Wythall Park Bowling Green
174 Woodrush Community School STP
210 Parkside Middle School Playing Field
214 New College Pitch
216 Strafford Road Outdoor Sports Facilities
223 Rylands Youth centre Playing Pitch
237 Broms grove cricket, hockey and tennis club
253 Avoncroft CC
299 Bromsgrove RFC
327 Harris Playing Field
330 Fairfield Villa Football Club
346 Hewell Bowls Club
351 Hopwood Playing Fields
353 Five Ways Old Edwardians CC
354 Kings Norton RFC
401 Alvechurch and Hopwood CC
402 Rowney Green Recrational Ground Tennis Courts
405 Alvechurch Football Club
414 Stoke Prior Sports and country Club
501 Woodrush Community School
24 Barnt Green Parish Council Park
163 Wythall Park
411 Iron way park
153 Stoke Prior Parish Playing Field Basketball Court
400 Wythall Park MUGA
407 Stoke Parish Rec b'ball court
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Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Civic Spaces

Civic Spaces

Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Natural and semi natural green space
Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities

Parks and Gardens

Parks and Gardens

Parks and Gardens

Young People

Young People

Young People

76
80
40
42
80
49
100
76
89
42
72
78
72
72
80
89
64
80
71
68
46
70
60
74
82
80
22
82
80
92
48
100
80
98
80
80
80
52
56
70
73
46
96
73
93
80
86
66
62
80
100
78
100
82
90
80
70
100
100
78
87
96
89
91
86
96
84
71
96
40
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417 barnt green sports club b'ball Young People 76
505 Wiggin Memorial Playing Field Basketball Court Young People 53



