SiteID	SiteName	OpenSpaceType	QualityPercentage
	Hewell Road Allotments	Allotments and Community Gardens	74
42	Church Hall Allotments	Allotments and Community Gardens	62
118	Church Street Allotments	Allotments and Community Gardens	76
	Wythebed Close Amenity Greenspace	Amenity Greenspace	56
	Beoley village hall AGS	Amenity Greenspace	84
	Moss Lane Close AGS	Amenity Greenspace	74
	Hartler Lane AGS	Amenity Greenspace	80
	Church Avenue AGS	Amenity Greenspace	78
-	Penmanor AGS	Amenity Greenspace	60
	Hillcrest Road North	Amenity Greenspace	72
	Hill Crest Road Hillcrest Road South	Amenity Greenspace Amenity Greenspace	73 70
	Park Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	70
	Windmill Avenue AGS	Amenity Greenspace Amenity Greenspace	72
	Segbourne Road West AGS	Amenity Greenspace	78
	Segbourne Road Central	Amenity Greenspace	70
	Segbourne Road East AGS	Amenity Greenspace	66
	Grange Crescent AGS	Amenity Greenspace	66
	Hazel Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	64
	Mopel Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	64
	Houndsfield Lane AGS	Amenity Greenspace	68
	Falstaff Avenue AGS	Amenity Greenspace	76
	Mayhurst Close AGS	Amenity Greenspace	74
195	Lea Park Rise AGS	Amenity Greenspace	72
-	Cirenester close AGS	Amenity Greenspace	70
	Hewell Avenue AGS	Amenity Greenspace	50
	Wheatridge Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	60
	Salworpe Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	70
	Humphrey Avenue AGS	Amenity Greenspace	72
	Dovenport Drive AGS	Amenity Greenspace	60
	Barnsley Hall Rd AGS	Amenity Greenspace	74
	Deans way AGS	Amenity Greenspace	60
	Worcester Road AGS Stoke parish recreational ground	Amenity Greenspace	72 76
	Callowbrook Lane AGS	Amenity Greenspace Amenity Greenspace	68
	Holy Cross AGS Pond	Amenity Greenspace	74
	Bourneheaath Village Hall Recreation Ground	Amenity Greenspace	80
	Long medows road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	42
	Rowney Green Recreation Ground	Amenity Greenspace	80
	Old Stafford Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	64
	Trimon Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	66
362	Mikado Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	62
366	Royal Worcester Crescent AGS	Amenity Greenspace	78
	Penhurst Road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	64
	Crown Meadow Amenity Greenspace	Amenity Greenspace	64
	Regents Park road AGS	Amenity Greenspace	64
	Stoke Prior AGS	Amenity Greenspace	74
	Sharps Close AGS	Amenity Greenspace	48
	St Laurence Parish Church	Cemeteries and Churchyards	98
	Holy Trinity Church, Belbroughton	Cemeteries and Churchyards	80
	Parish of St Leonards Clent Church Cemetry	Cemeteries and Churchyards	78
	Kidderminster Road Cemetry	Cemeteries and Churchyards	80
	Wythall Cemetry St. Beter Cetholic Church	Cemeteries and Churchyards	100
	St Peter Catholic Church St John the Baptist Parish Church	Cemeteries and Churchyards	80
	St Michaels Churchyard	Cemeteries and Churchyards Cemeteries and Churchyards	86
	St Mary's Church	Cemeteries and Churchyards Cemeteries and Churchyards	76
	Dodford Church	Cemeteries and Churchyards Cemeteries and Churchyards	92
	St Bartholemew's Tardebigge	Cemeteries and Churchyards	98
	St Godwalds churchyard	Cemeteries and Churchyards	82
	Holy Trinity Church	Cemeteries and Churchyards	86
	Lickey Parish Cemetry	Cemeteries and Churchyards	80
	Callowbrook Lane Playground	Children	78
	Wyhtall Park Play Area	Children	93
	Hollywood Drive Play aea	Children	80
	Compass way play area	Children	100
	Wiggin Memorial Play Area	Children	71
315	Belbroughton Recreation Ground, Play Area	Children	78
323	Epsom Road Recreation Play Area	Children	89

	I	12	
	Bournehath Village Hall Recration Play Area	Children	76
	Fairfield Villa Football Club Play Area	Children	80
	Long Medows Road Play area	Children	40
	Hopwood Playing Field Play Area	Children	42
403	Rowney Green Recreation Ground Play Area	Children	80
406	Stoke parish Rec Ground play Area	Children	49
	Cirenester close Play area	Children	100
	Stoke Parish Play Area	Children	76
	Barnt green Parish Council Park play area	Children	89
	Goodwood Road Play Area	Children	42
	Cavendish Drive Play Area	Children	72
	Hagley Community Centre Playing Field, Play Area		78
		Children	
	Clent Parish Council Football Pitch Play Area	Children	72
	The Coppice Play Area	Children	72
	Wythall war Memorial	Civic Spaces	80
	Burma Garden of Rememberance	Civic Spaces	89
39	Queens Hill NSN	Natural and semi natural green space	64
72	Epsom Road NSN	Natural and semi natural green space	80
88	Summerfield Road, Woodland NSN	Natural and semi natural green space	71
104	Dark Lane Natural Area	Natural and semi natural green space	68
	Falcony Centre NSN	Natural and semi natural green space	46
	Birmingham Road NSN	Natural and semi natural green space	70
	Silvermead Crescent NSN		
		Natural and semi natural green space	60
	Sycamore Drive Local Nature Area	Natural and semi natural green space	74
	Pipers close N5N	Natural and semi natural green space	82
300	Iron way NSN	Natural and semi natural green space	80
	Newton road NSN	Natural and semi natural green space	22
358	Alhambra Road Pond	Natural and semi natural green space	82
8	Birmingham Road School Playing Field	Outdoor Sports Facilities	80
	Alvechurch Hopwood CC (2)	Outdoor Sports Facilities	92
	Wiggin Memorial Playing Fields	Outdoor Sports Facilities	48
	Barnt Green CC	Outdoor Sports Facilities	100
	Barnt Green CC	Outdoor Sports Facilities Outdoor Sports Facilities	80
	Barnt Green sports	Outdoor Sports Facilities	98
	Hunter Hill PF	Outdoor Sports Facilities	80
	Hunters Hill School	Outdoor Sports Facilities	80
	Belbrough Rec Tennis courts	Outdoor Sports Facilities	80
52	Catshill Middle School Playing Field	Outdoor Sports Facilities	52
	Epsom Road Recreation Ground	Outdoor Sports Facilities	56
152	Stoke Prior Parish Field	Outdoor Sports Facilities	70
154	Stoke Parish Prior Playing Field Area	Outdoor Sports Facilities	73
	Chapel Lane Sports Ground	Outdoor Sports Facilities	46
	Wythall Park Tennis Courts	Outdoor Sports Facilities	96
	Wythall CC	Outdoor Sports Facilities	73
	Wythall Park Bowling Green	Outdoor Sports Facilities	93
	Woodrush Community School STP	Outdoor Sports Facilities	80
	Parkside Middle School Playing Field	Outdoor Sports Facilities	86
	New College Pitch	Outdoor Sports Facilities	66
216	Strafford Road Outdoor Sports Facilities	Outdoor Sports Facilities	62
223	Rylands Youth centre Playing Pitch	Outdoor Sports Facilities	80
	Broms grove cricket, hockey and tennis club	Outdoor Sports Facilities	100
	Avoncroft CC	Outdoor Sports Facilities	78
	Bromsgrove RFC	Outdoor Sports Facilities	100
	Harris Playing Field	Outdoor Sports Facilities Outdoor Sports Facilities	82
	Fairfield Villa Football Club	Outdoor Sports Facilities Outdoor Sports Facilities	90
		<u> </u>	
	Hewell Bowls Club	Outdoor Sports Facilities	80
	Hopwood Playing Fields	Outdoor Sports Facilities	70
	Five Ways Old Edwardians CC	Outdoor Sports Facilities	100
	Kings Norton RFC	Outdoor Sports Facilities	100
401	Alvechurch and Hopwood CC	Outdoor Sports Facilities	78
	Rowney Green Recrational Ground Tennis Courts	Outdoor Sports Facilities	87
	Alvechurch Football Club	Outdoor Sports Facilities	96
	Stoke Prior Sports and country Club	Outdoor Sports Facilities	89
	Woodrush Community School	Outdoor Sports Facilities	91
	Barnt Green Parish Council Park	Parks and Gardens	
			86
	Wythall Park	Parks and Gardens	96
I 411	Iron way park	Parks and Gardens	84
	Stoke Prior Parish Playing Field Basketball Court	Young People	71
400	Wythall Park MUGA Stoke Parish Rec b'ball court	Young People Young People	96 40

APPENDIX C - SITE ASSESSMENT SCORES

417 barnt green sports club b'ball	Young People	76
505 Wiggin Memorial Playing Field Basketball Court	Young People	53